
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/19/19 to 06/03/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/19/19 to 06/03/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/19/19 to 06/03/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 932.0625 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6590.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.64% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1065.5938 / $ 

248.7160
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8610.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 114.33% / 26.68%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(130.65%)

Gross Profit $ 2932.6426 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 2000.5801) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.466 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 1.466 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.074 / 0.233

Avg Winning Trade 195.5095 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (133.3720) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 31.0688 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 550.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 290.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 0.9102) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6590.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.00% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1054.8750 / $ 

238.6250
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8610.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 
(115900.43%) / 

(26218.03%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(130.65%)

Gross Profit $ 849.0820 Total Trades 13

Gross Loss ($ 849.9922) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.165 Winning Rate 46.15%

Profit Factor 0.999 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.537 / (0.001)

Avg Winning Trade 141.5137 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (121.4275) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 0.0700) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 295.1172 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 169.9922) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 932.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6590.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.64% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 955.5938 / $ 191.8797 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8610.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 102.43% / 20.57%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(130.65%)

Gross Profit $ 2083.5645 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 1150.5957) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.610 Winning Rate 52.94%

Profit Factor 1.811 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.543 / 0.382

Avg Winning Trade 231.5072 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (143.8245) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 54.8805 Avg Holding Bars 29
Largest Winning Trade $ 550.0000 Avg Winning Bars 21

Largest Losing Trade ($ 290.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/28/2019 06:30 Buy 7336.0000 05/28/2019 07:00 7351.5059 295.1172 295.1172 30

2 05/28/2019 07:45 Sell 7327.7500 05/28/2019 07:58 7336.2500 (184.9922) 110.1250 13

3 05/28/2019 08:18 Buy 7347.0000 05/28/2019 08:21 7339.2500 (170.0000) (59.8750) 3

4 05/28/2019 09:11 Buy 7349.2500 05/28/2019 09:43 7346.2500 (75.0000) (134.8750) 32

5 05/28/2019 10:02 Sell 7343.2500 05/28/2019 10:38 7338.7500 75.0000 (59.8750) 36

6 05/28/2019 10:56 Sell 7335.2500 05/28/2019 12:24 7307.0000 550.0000 490.1250 88

7 05/28/2019 12:28 Sell 7300.5000 05/28/2019 12:50 7296.0000 75.0000 565.1250 22

8 05/29/2019 07:01 Sell 7222.0000 05/29/2019 07:13 7235.7500 (290.0000) 275.1250 12

9 05/29/2019 07:25 Buy 7253.0000 05/29/2019 07:37 7248.2500 (110.0000) 165.1250 12

10 05/29/2019 08:04 Sell 7228.5000 05/29/2019 08:08 7237.7798 (200.5957) (35.4707) 4

11 05/29/2019 08:11 Sell 7224.0000 05/29/2019 09:04 7198.0723 503.5566 468.0859 53

12 05/29/2019 09:32 Buy 7215.2500 05/29/2019 09:55 7208.5000 (149.9922) 318.0938 23

13 05/29/2019 10:24 Buy 7227.0000 05/29/2019 10:54 7233.5000 115.0000 433.0938 30

14 05/29/2019 11:17 Sell 7223.2500 05/29/2019 11:56 7207.0000 310.0000 743.0938 39

15 05/29/2019 12:01 Sell 7195.5000 05/29/2019 12:13 7205.5000 (215.0000) 528.0938 12

16 05/30/2019 06:30 Buy 7249.0000 05/30/2019 07:05 7257.7500 160.0000 688.0938 35

17 05/30/2019 07:31 Buy 7264.2500 05/30/2019 07:40 7257.0000 (160.0000) 528.0938 9

18 05/30/2019 07:57 Sell 7245.0000 05/30/2019 08:13 7248.5000 (85.0000) 443.0938 16

19 05/30/2019 08:32 Sell 7242.0000 05/30/2019 09:03 7243.2500 (40.0000) 403.0938 31

20 05/30/2019 09:47 Buy 7253.7500 05/30/2019 09:58 7253.0000 (30.0000) 373.0938 11

21 05/30/2019 10:30 Sell 7238.5000 05/30/2019 10:57 7238.5000 (15.0000) 358.0938 27

22 05/30/2019 11:14 Sell 7232.5000 05/30/2019 11:46 7221.0000 215.0000 573.0938 32

23 05/30/2019 12:32 Buy 7242.7500 05/30/2019 12:59 7251.7500 165.0000 738.0938 27

24 05/31/2019 07:42 Buy 7163.2500 05/31/2019 07:44 7156.2500 (155.0000) 583.0938 2

25 05/31/2019 07:58 Buy 7175.0000 05/31/2019 08:36 7178.0000 45.0000 628.0938 38

26 05/31/2019 09:02 Sell 7173.5000 05/31/2019 09:35 7164.2500 170.0000 798.0938 33

27 05/31/2019 09:42 Sell 7156.2500 05/31/2019 10:09 7161.5000 (120.0000) 678.0938 27

28 05/31/2019 10:18 Buy 7165.7500 05/31/2019 10:51 7169.9482 68.9648 747.0586 33

29 05/31/2019 11:25 Sell 7154.2500 05/31/2019 11:42 7150.5000 60.0039 807.0625 17

30 05/31/2019 12:02 Sell 7148.5000 05/31/2019 12:45 7141.5000 125.0000 932.0625 43
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